

MEMO 22 - 23

To: Queensland Referees

From: Football Queensland

Subject: 2024 Referee Registration and Match Fees

Date: September 29, 2023

Dear Referees

Football Queensland has confirmed the referee registration and match fees for the 2024 season.

Referee match fees will continue to be standardised across conferences as we work towards a consistent fee structure throughout the state in line with the implementation of Future of Football 2020+ reforms.

Click here to view the 2024 referee match fees.

In 2024, junior and senior first year referees' registration will remain the same fee regardless of where they are located, while returning junior referees and returning senior referees fees will continue to have a standard registration fee across all regions.

All first year referee registration fees include a referee uniform (socks, shorts and shirt), flags, whistle, cards and Level 4 course.

2024 Referee Registration Fees

PARTICIPANT CATEGORY	2024 REGISTRATION FEE (including GST)
First Year Referee (Junior)	\$150.00
First Year Referee (Senior)	\$150.00
Returning Referee (Junior)	\$120.00
Returning Referee (Senior)	\$200.00
Assessors Only	\$100.00

End.